

NESCO LIMITED

Nesco Center Nesco Center F +91 22 6645 0101
Western Express Highway E contact@nesco.in
Goregaon (Fast) Goregaon (East) Mumbai 400 063

T +91 22 6645 0123 W www.nesco.in

April 11, 2024

BSE Limited Department of Corporate Services 25th Floor, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400 001

National Stock Exchange India Limited Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block-G, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra-(East) Mumbai-400051

Scrip Code: 505355

Scrip Code: NESCO

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Revision of our intimation dated 21st March 2024 under Reg 39(3) of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015

With reference to our letter dated 21st March 2024 (enclosed herewith) we would like to inform that the date of issuance of letter of Confirmation was mentioned as 25th January 2024 instead of 20th March 2024 due to oversight. The rest of the contents remain unchanged.

In view of the above, the said intimation was done within the stipulated timelines.

Kindly take note of the above.

Thanks and Regards,

For Nesco Limited

Shalini Kamath Company Secretary and Compliance Officer M No. A14933

NESCO LIMITED

Nesco Center Western Express Highway Goregaon (East) Mumbai 400 063

T +91 22 6645 0123 F +91 22 6645 0101 E contact@nesco.in W www.nesco.in

March 21, 2024

BSE Limited
Department of Corporate Services
25th Floor, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400 001

National Stock Exchange India Limited Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block-G, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra-(East) Mumbai-400051

Scrip Code: 505355 Scrip Code: NESCO

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub.: Intimation regarding issuance of Letter of Confirmation under Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ('Listing Regulations')

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI LODR Regulations and in terms of SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD/RTAMB/P/CIR/2022/8 dated 25th January 2022, the Company has approved issuance of "Letter of Confirmation" on 25th January 2024 in lieu of share certificate(s), which were reported lost by the following shareholder:

Folio No.	Name	Old Certificate No	New Certificate. No.	Distinctive Nos. from- to	No. of Shares
006515	Kamala Mangesh Akerkar	424	2847	68016256 - 68017855	1600

Kindly take note of the above.

Thanks and Regards,

For Nesco Limited

Shalini
Dinesh
Dinesh
Kamath
Digitally signed by
Shalini Dinesh Kamath
Date: 2024.03.21
12:33:32 +05'30'

Shalini Kamath

Company Secretary and Compliance Officer

M No. A14933